
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 5 08/13/2022

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 38.431
T 1 Sean Greer 2022 Porsche GT4 SS 78 46.303 38.431 10000 FALSE 38.431

2 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 99 50.9 42.247 -3.816 -3.816 9097 FALSE 38.431

AS - A Street TRUE 40.651
T 1 2010 Porsche Cayman AS 52 49.514 40.651 10000 FALSE 40.651
T 2 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 7 51.375 42.179 -1.528 -1.528 9638 FALSE 40.651
T 3 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 52.893 43.425 -1.246 -2.774 9361 FALSE 40.651

4 2009 Chevrolet Corvette AS 21 55.504 45.569 -2.144 -4.918 8921 FALSE 40.651

5 2011 Ford Mustang GT500 AS 77 55.954 45.938 -0.369 -5.287 8849 FALSE 40.651
BS - B Street TRUE 40.084
T 1 2020 BMW M2 BS 23 49.003 40.084 10000 FALSE 40.084
T 2 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 51.855 42.417 -2.333 -2.333 9450 FALSE 40.084
T 3 Christopher Wade 1999 Chevrolet Corvette BS 5 52.536 42.974 -0.557 -2.89 9328 FALSE 40.084

4 2020 BMW M2 Competition/ BS 91 53.377 43.662 -0.688 -3.578 9181 FALSE 40.084
5 2018 Ford Shelby GT350 BS 25 53.425 43.702 -0.039 -3.617 9172 FALSE 40.084

CS - C Street TRUE 39.658
T 1 Michael Ball CS 19 48.96 39.658 10000 FALSE 39.658
T 2 Laura Johnson CS 119 49.986 40.489 -0.831 -0.831 9795 FALSE 39.658

T 3 CS 44 51.776 41.939 -1.45 -2.281 9456 FALSE 39.658
4 Julio Serra CS 66 52.631 42.631 -0.693 -2.974 9303 FALSE 39.658
5 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX-5 Club CS 68 61.165 49.544 -6.913 -9.886 8005 FALSE 39.658

DS - D Street TRUE 42.100
T 1 DS 6 52.168 42.1 10000 FALSE 42.100

T 2 2017 Volkswagen Golf R DS 13 53.298 43.011 -0.912 -0.912 9788 FALSE 42.100
T 3 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 53.863 43.467 -0.456 -1.368 9685 FALSE 42.100

4 2008 Volkswagen R32 DS 89 54.26 43.788 -0.32 -1.688 9614 FALSE 42.100
5 2016 BMW 328 DS 33 58.194 46.963 -3.175 -4.863 8964 FALSE 42.100

ES - E Street TRUE 39.907

T 1 Patrick Dent ES 129 50.388 39.907 10000 FALSE 39.907
T 2 ES 99 50.874 40.292 -0.385 -0.385 9904 FALSE 39.907
T 3 Emilia Wright ES 92 50.894 40.308 -0.016 -0.401 9901 FALSE 39.907

4 ES 11 53.373 42.271 -1.963 -2.364 9441 FALSE 39.907

5 ES 29 53.511 42.381 -0.109 -2.473 9416 FALSE 39.907
6 ES 61 59.108 46.814 -4.433 -6.906 8525 FALSE 39.907
7 Austin Grace ES 23 63.947 50.646 -3.832 -10.739 7880 FALSE 39.907

FS - F Street TRUE 40.723
T 1 FS 50 50.028 40.723 10000 FALSE 40.723

T 2 2008 BMW 135i FS 13 50.062 40.75 -0.028 -0.028 9993 FALSE 40.723
T 3 Kelly Smith 2008 BMW 135i FS 113 51.985 42.316 -1.565 -1.593 9624 FALSE 40.723

4 Justin Myers 2020 Dodge challenger FS 7 52.765 42.951 -0.635 -2.228 9481 FALSE 40.723
5 FS 71 55.111 44.86 -1.91 -4.138 9078 FALSE 40.723
6 2018 BMW 330e FS 22 57.919 47.146 -2.286 -6.423 8638 FALSE 40.723

GS - G Street TRUE 40.010
T 1 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 9 50.391 40.01 10000 FALSE 40.010
T 2 0 VW GTI GS 75 51.372 40.789 -0.779 -0.779 9809 FALSE 40.010

3 Christopher Buss 2020 Honda Civic Si GS 51 52.466 41.658 -0.869 -1.648 9605 FALSE 40.010
HS - H Street TRUE 39.746

T 1 2018 BMW i3 HS 11 50.568 39.746 10000 FALSE 39.746
T 2 Tyler Lee HS 25 51.794 40.71 -0.964 -0.964 9763 FALSE 39.746
T 3 2020 Mazda 6/ HS 42 53.078 41.719 -1.009 -1.973 9527 FALSE 39.746

4 HS 69 54.665 42.967 -1.247 -3.22 9251 FALSE 39.746
GSL - G Street Ladies TRUE 45.155

Pos

Calvin Merklin

Robert Fullriede

Adrian Sweetwood
Michael McGinnis

Davin Klein

Chris Lybarger
Adam Buffa

Bogdan Niciu
Alexander Rushitaj

2019 Mazda Miata
2019 Mazda Miata/

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2011 Mazda Miata

Greg Bouh 2022 Toyobaru /

David Quinney
Nathan Kowalski
Ryan Pinson
Amuzu Dunyo

1999 Mazda Miata
Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata
John McRaven 2004 Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata
Billie Maupin 1999 Mazda Miata

Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS
2001 Mazda MX-5 Miata

Greg Camarda 2021 BMW M340i xDrive
Thomas Cindrich

Steven Ong 2002 Chevrolet Camaro
Andi Siman

Ashley Weatherwax

Jason Proksch

2016 Hyundai Veloster
Abe Remsbecker
Adam Withrow 1991 Acura integra/



1 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GSL 19 56.87 45.155 10000 FALSE 45.155
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 40.491
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 49.866 40.491 10000 FALSE 40.491
T 2 STH 57 50.958 41.378 -0.887 -0.887 9786 FALSE 40.491

T 3 STH 76 51.78 42.045 -0.667 -1.554 9630 FALSE 40.491
4 2014 Ford Focus ST STH 53 52.317 42.481 -0.436 -1.99 9532 FALSE 40.491
5 2015 Ford Focus St STH 63 54.334 44.119 -1.638 -3.628 9178 FALSE 40.491

STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 38.967
T 1 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 195 47.062 38.967 10000 FALSE 38.967

T 2 John McDonnell STR 95 47.38 39.231 -0.263 -0.263 9933 FALSE 38.967
T 3 Brian Taylor STR 132 49.371 40.879 -1.649 -1.912 9532 FALSE 38.967

4 2008 Mazda MX-5 STR 66 49.71 41.16 -0.281 -2.193 9467 FALSE 38.967
5 Adam Taylor STR 32 50.187 41.555 -0.395 -2.587 9377 FALSE 38.967
6 STR 88 50.968 42.202 -0.647 -3.234 9234 FALSE 38.967

7 1991 Nissan 240sx STR 11 51.253 42.437 -0.236 -3.47 9182 FALSE 38.967
8 William Cameron STR 91 52.305 43.309 -0.871 -4.341 8998 FALSE 38.967
9 Zachary Lopez STR 23 53.849 44.587 -1.278 -5.62 8740 FALSE 38.967
10 Bradley Ward STR 48 55.258 45.754 -1.167 -6.786 8517 FALSE 38.967

STS - Street Touring Sport TRUE 45.502

1 2020 Honda LX STS 48 55.968 45.502 10000 FALSE 45.502
STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 40.655
T 1 Jeremy Heard 2004 Porsche 911 996 C4S STU 99 49.041 40.655 10000 FALSE 40.655
T 2 2002 BMW M3 STU 14 49.538 41.067 -0.412 -0.412 9900 FALSE 40.655
T 3 2015 Volkswagen Golf R STU 4 57.613 47.761 -6.694 -7.106 8512 FALSE 40.655

4 STU 23 57.919 48.015 -0.254 -7.36 8467 FALSE 40.655
SSP - Super Street Prepared TRUE 40.274
T 1 2004 Chevrolet Corvette SSP 89 47.214 40.274 10000 FALSE 40.274

2 2005 Lotus Elise SSP 67 49.116 41.896 -1.622 -1.622 9613 FALSE 40.274
CSP - C Street Prepared TRUE 40.995

T 1 Kyle Wort CSP 22 47.448 40.995 10000 FALSE 40.995
T 2 Rob Wort CSP 122 48.007 41.478 -0.483 -0.483 9884 FALSE 40.995

3 John Jackson CSP 35 51.291 44.315 -2.837 -3.32 9251 FALSE 40.995
FSP - F Street Prepared TRUE 39.170

1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 47.537 39.17 10000 FALSE 39.170

SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive TRUE 42.215
1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda civic SMF 77 49.959 42.215 10000 FALSE 42.215

DP - D Prepared TRUE 43.304
1 Ed Wort DP 22 50.063 43.304 10000 FALSE 43.304

DM - D Modified TRUE 44.624

T 1 DM 169 49.693 44.624 10000 FALSE 44.624
2 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 50.061 44.955 -0.33 -0.33 9926 FALSE 44.624

CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 38.898
T 1 Matt Miller CAMC 96 47.494 38.898 10000 FALSE 38.898

T 2 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 47.698 39.065 -0.167 -0.167 9957 FALSE 38.898
T 3 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 77 48.636 39.833 -0.768 -0.935 9765 FALSE 38.898

4 CAMC 38 48.701 39.886 -0.053 -0.989 9752 FALSE 38.898
5 CAMC 11 54.827 44.903 -5.017 -6.006 8663 FALSE 38.898
6 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 21 58.509 47.919 -3.016 -9.021 8117 FALSE 38.898

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 40.531
T 1 Nick Watson CAMT 81 49.67 40.531 10000 FALSE 40.531
T 2 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 49.712 40.565 -0.034 -0.034 9992 FALSE 40.531
T 3 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 50.387 41.116 -0.551 -0.585 9858 FALSE 40.531

4 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 50.484 41.195 -0.079 -0.664 9839 FALSE 40.531

5 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 50.576 41.27 -0.075 -0.739 9821 FALSE 40.531
6 CAMT 85 50.657 41.336 -0.066 -0.805 9805 FALSE 40.531
7 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 56 50.926 41.556 -0.22 -1.025 9753 FALSE 40.531
8 1969 AMC Javelin CAMT 44 51.417 41.956 -0.401 -1.426 9660 FALSE 40.531

Katherina Schnardthorst

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
Rich Dao 2014 Volkswagen Tiguan/

Ken Foy
Howard McArthur

Steven Burkett
2019 Mazda Mx-5

2009 Mazda Miata/
Robert Kammerer

2009 Mazda Miata
Richard Lober 2021 Mazda Miata

Cody Ousley
2010 Mazda Miata MX-5
2006 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda Miata

Angel Derbessy

Jacob Francka
Byron Landron

Ezra Ellette 2018 BMW 320i xDrive

Andy Hohl
Joe Floretta

2001 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata
1997 Mazda Miata

Tim Oyer

2001 Mazda Miata/

Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica
Travis McMillian

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2014 Chevrolet Camaro

Jake Blum
Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro
Matt Scobbie 2012 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1

1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS
Nick Benne

Tim Muldoon
Todd Benne

Rj Paulick 1985 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z
John Dolde
Mike Dapkus



9 2001 Chevrolet / CAMT 55 52.252 42.638 -0.681 -2.107 9506 FALSE 40.531
10 1966 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 53.348 43.532 -0.894 -3.001 9311 FALSE 40.531
11 Nolan Clark 0 Ford Falcon CAMT 53 59.201 48.308 -4.776 -7.777 8390 FALSE 40.531

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports TRUE 40.350

T 1 2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 144 48.15 40.35 10000 FALSE 40.350
T 2 CAMS 66 48.19 40.383 -0.034 -0.034 9992 FALSE 40.350
T 3 Tyler Rook 2001 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 39 50.344 42.188 -1.805 -1.839 9564 FALSE 40.350

4 2008 Chevrolet Corvette z51 CAMS 44 52.834 44.275 -2.087 -3.925 9113 FALSE 40.350
5 Mark Warner 1999 Chevrolet Corvette C5 CAMS 3 53.587 44.906 -0.631 -4.556 8985 FALSE 40.350

6 CAMS 166 55.448 46.465 -1.56 -6.116 8684 FALSE 40.350
TRUE 39.683

T 1 2015 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution GSR XSA 66 47.13 39.683 10000 FALSE 39.683
T 2 XSA 88 49.483 41.665 -1.981 -1.981 9524 FALSE 39.683
T 3 XSA 188 49.57 41.738 -0.073 -2.054 9508 FALSE 39.683

4 Eric Wright 2015 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution XSA 166 50.429 42.461 -0.723 -2.778 9346 FALSE 39.683
5 JERRY HENRY 2019 HONDA Type R XSA 34 51.054 42.987 -0.526 -3.304 9231 FALSE 39.683
6 Casey Morgan XSA 9 53.597 45.129 -2.141 -5.445 8793 FALSE 39.683
7 XSA 4 56.233 47.348 -2.22 -7.665 8381 FALSE 39.683

TRUE 44.614

T 1 2022 Polestar 2 2 EVX 66 53.43 44.614 10000 FALSE 44.614
2 PETKO VLAYTCHEV 2022 Polestar 2 2 EVX 99 53.575 44.735 -0.121 -0.121 9973 FALSE 44.614

SSC - Solo Spec Coupe TRUE 38.727
T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 167 47.87 38.727 10000 FALSE 38.727

2 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 49.294 39.879 -1.152 -1.152 9711 FALSE 38.727

FUN - Fun TRUE 222.376
T 1 2022 BMW X2 FUN 1 55.594 222.376 10000 FALSE 222.376
T 2 2004 BMW 330xi FUN 11 56.273 225.092 -2.716 -2.716 9879 FALSE 222.376

3 Samantha Cooper 2022 BMW X2 FUN 101 61.496 245.984 -20.892 -23.608 9040 FALSE 222.376
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

Rob Corzine
Walter Floretta

Matt Pirrello

Dean Plumadore 2017 Chevrolet Vette GS

Tyler Newbury

Deb Plumadore 2017 Chevrolet Vette GS

XSA - Xtreme Street A
Andriy Sytyashenko
Ryan Willen 2015 Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Alexander DeWan 2015 Subaru Wrx STI

0 Subaru Wrx
Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

EVX - Electric Vehicle Xtreme

Isabella Vlaytchev

Tom DeYoung
David Zemon

Brandon Giganti
Stephen Schwendeman


